Rozklad Jazdy Autobusu Szkolnego
w dn. 14 pazdziernika 2020r.

Dojazd

8:15
8.30
8:31
8:32
8:35
8:36
8:37
8:41
8:42
8:43
8:46
8:48
8:49
8:51
8:52
8:55
9:00

za torami

Rusowo Centrum (szkota)
Rusowo Gorka

Rusowo - transformator
Kukinia - przystanek
Kukinia Staw

Kukinka Super Fish
Kukinka - przystanek
Farma wiatrowa

Ku Stoncu/PKP
Gwizd-przejazd
Koszalinska 5

Sianozety - Kotobrzeska
Malechowska - Olszyna
Olszyna - Rolna
Sianozgty - Lotnicza / rondo
Szkota

Powro6t ze szkoty 14.00



